
From: Naidu, Raj
Sent: 3/5/2010 2:19:08 PM

Bill C. Gedney (wcgedney@gswater.com); Bob Fortino
(Robert@corporatecenter.us); David Jacot (David.Jacot@sce.com); Stan Ferraro 
(sferraro@calwater.com); Brian Bruce (Brian.Bruce@amwater.com); George 
Belhumeur (george_belhumeur@sjwater.com); David Morse 
(demorse@omsoft.com); Don Arambula (don.arambula@sce.com); Frabces Spivy-
Weber (fweber@waterboards.ca.gov); Redacted________________________ •
Dietz, Sidney (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Jack Hawks

); Switzer, Keith (KSwitzer@gswater.com); Redacted
____________________________ ); Laura Kimes

(laura.kimes@sce.com); Paul Thomas (Paul.Thomas@sce.com); Palle Jensen 
(pallejensen@sjwater.com); Tom F. Smegal (tsmegal@calwater.com); Tom 
Victorine (tom_victorine@sjwater.com); Mike Hoover (hoovermr@sce.com); Jan 
Kooy (JKooy@calwater.com); Neil Meyer (Neil.Meyer@amwater.com); Lorraine 
White (lwhite@energy.state.ca.us); Lawrence M. Morales (Larry@epwater.com); 
Robert T. Adcock (tom@alcowater.com); Robert Maclean 
(Robert.maclean@amwater.com)

To:

(| Redacted
(| Redacted

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Revised March 12 Flyer

Revised March 12 meeting Flyer - please note that the starting time has been changed from 10 am to 
11:15 am

Please call or send an email to Tom Victorine, if you are attending - 408-279-7814 - 
tom victorine@siwater.com
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